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2021 1,472 41         154 102 39 68 90 65 65 756 92

2022 1,553 68         145 100 47 105 92 62 65 764 105

2023 1,583 84         133 101 43 106 81 83 67 757 128

2024 1,491 53         146 102 45 95 77 93 64 693 123

2025 1,602 59         148 93 52 105 69 135 64 694 183
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